ROTAMAG
Absolute KIT-encoder
27
Series AMM36
AMM36
•  Absolute frameless encoder
•  Precise optical sensing
•  Singleturn resolution up to 22 bit

/Sxxx
f
Order code
a BIT SINGLETURN
17 = 17 bit (131072 cpr)
21 = 21 bit (2097152 cpr)
22 = 22 bit (4194304 cpr)
17G = 17 bit (131072 cpr), glass disk
21G = 21 bit (2097152 cpr), glass disk
22G = 22 bit (4194304 cpr), glass disk
b BIT MULTITURN
00 = singleturn
16 = 65536 turns
c INTERFACE
SC1 = BiSS-C + 1Vpp (5Vdc)
BG1 = SSI, binary MSB alligned + 1Vpp (5Vdc)
JT1 = RS485 T type (5Vdc)
d SHAFT DIAMETER
06 = 6 mm
P6 = 6.35 mm
e CONNECTIONS
X1 = Hirose flat connector
        (mating type: DF19-14-1C)
f CUSTOM VERSION
AMM36
AMM36 - Mounting requirements
Document release Date Description
1.2 April 2024 New order code
1.1 13.01.2023 Accessories and Order code update